
Hot Lunch 2023 
 

Mon Feb 6 Dam Inn Chicken Caesar Wrap or Beyond Chicken Option 
Wed Feb 8 Pizza- Ham & Pineapple or Veggie 
Fri Feb 10 Curried Coconut Soup over Rice with Garlic Toast 
 
Mon Feb 13 Dam Inn Beef Burger or Beyond Beef Burger 
Wed Feb 15 Pizza- Deluxe Pepperoni or Veggie 
  
Wed Feb 22 Pizza- BBQ Chicken or BBQ Veggie “Chicken” 
Fri Feb 24 Whitewater Roasted Yam & Quinoa Salad with Feta & Seeds 
 
Mon Feb 27 Dam Inn Chicken Caesar Wrap or Beyond Chicken Option 
Wed Mar 1 Pizza- Ham & Pineapple or Veggie 
Fri Mar 3 Veggie Chili & Cornbread 
 
Mon Mar 6  Dam Inn Beef Burger or Beyond Beef Burger 
Wed Mar 8  Pizza- Deluxe Pepperoni or Veggie 
Fri Mar 10 Grilled Cheese & Caesar Salad 
 
Mon Mar 13  Dam Inn Chicken Caesar Wrap or Beyond Chicken Option   
Wed Mar 15 Pizza- BBQ Chicken or BBQ Veggie “Chicken”  
Fri Mar 17 Tomato Tortellini Soup with Garlic Toast 
 
Mon Apr 3 Dam Inn Beef Burger orBeyond Beef Burger 
Wed Apr 5 Pizza- Ham & Pineapple or Veggie 
 
Wed Apr 12 Pizza- Deluxe Pepperoni or Veggie 
Fri Apr 14 Baked Mac & Cheese with Veggies & Ranch Dip 
 
Wed Apr 19  Pizza- BBQ Chicken or BBQ Veggie “Chicken” 
Fri Apr 21 Glory Bowl 
 
Mon Apr 24 Dam Inn Chicken Caesar Wrap or Beyond Chicken Option 
Wed Apr 26 Pizza- Ham & Pineapple or Veggie 
Fri Apr 28  Creamy Basil Parmesan Italian Noodle Soup with Garlic Toast 
 


